
Club / Team Contact Phone Email Address Start Time
Alnwick Hilton Charlton 01665 603280 squash26@hotmail.com
Alnwick 1 Hilton Charlton 01665 603280 squash26@hotmail.com Thur 7.00pm
Alnwick 2 Hilton Charlton 01665 603280 squash26@hotmail.com Fri 7.00pm
Ashington Steven Brash 07545 771731 steven.brash@sky.com
Ashington 1 Steven Brash 07545 771731 steven.brash@sky.com Wed 7.20pm
Ashington 2 Bob Henderson 07415 111203 robert.henderson506@btinternet.com Tue 7.20pm
Benwell Hill Martin Avery 07770 661982 martinavery@blueyonder.co.uk
Benwell Hill 1 Ian Allan 07710 997793 enquiries@ianallanbuilding.com Tue 6.20pm
Boldon Dave Leonard 07947 322221 d.l.leonard@btinternet.com
Boldon 1 Kevin Forster 07866 903364 kev.astro@yahoo.co.uk Wed 7.00pm
Boldon 2 Barry Turnbull 07966 699065 barryturnbullsafc@yahoo.co.uk Mon 7.00pm
Boldon 3 Peter Crane 07806 269404 pjcrane@hotmail.co.uk Tue 7.00pm
Chester-le-Street Tom Beresford 07398 224201 thomas_beresford@live.co.uk
Chester-le-Street 1 Tom Beresford 07398 224201 thomas_beresford@live.co.uk Mon 6.45pm
Chester-le-Street 2 Joe Witherspoon 07801 743302 jgw2010@me.com Wed 6.45pm
Chester-le-Street 3 Dave Pearson 07725 972151 pearsondavid1982@gmail.com Mon 6.45pm
Chester-le-Street 4 Dave Robertson 07950 935401 dave.robertson@live.co.uk Wed 6.45pm
Concordia Ian McAllister ian.mcallister2014@gmail.com
Concordia 1 Ian Morton 07412 666676 ian.morton1979@gmail.com Wed 6.40pm
Concordia 2 Ian Morton 07412 666676 ian.morton1979@gmail.com Wed 6.40pm
Concordia 3 Daniel Cusack 07812 388499 danielcusack84@hotmail.com Wed 6.40pm
Concordia Ladies Lorna Chambers 07980 507920 lorna_chambers@sky.com Tue 7.20pm
Consett SD Dave Buxton (Chairman) 07727 274736 davidbuxton2010@gmail.com
Consett SD Dave Brown (Fixture Sec) 07956 343247 dbpm123@aol.com
Consett SD 1 Graham Madge 07891 284489 graham.madge@googlemail.com Thur 7.00pm
Consett SD 2 Glen Cranson 07905 252579 g.cranson@virgin.net Mon 7.00pm
Consett SD 3 Jason Maxwell 07854 404380 jaymaxwell@hotmail.co.uk Thur 7.00pm
Consett SD 4 Peter Tamworth 07879 470498 ptamworth@gmail.com Mon 7.00pm
Consett SD 5 Mandy Tellyn 07766 144178 mandytellyn@sky.com Sat 2.00pm
Dunston Gary Clark 07887 833963 gary.clark.hv@gmail.com
Dunston 1 Darryl Petch 07734 873914 darryl.petch@gmail.com Thur 7.30pm
Dunston 2 Gary Clark 07887 833963 gary.clark.hv@gmail.com Wed 7.30pm
Dunston 3 Andy Jewers 07902 330019 andrew.jewers@hmrc.gsi.gov.uk Mon 7.30pm
Dunston 4 Gary Callum 07919 143533 gjcall@blueyonder.co.uk Tue 7.30pm
Eldon Leisure Martin Bone 0191 277 1282 mbone05@hotmail.co.uk
Eldon Leisure 1 Rich Hodges 07754 034976 rich_hodges@yahoo.com Mon 6.45pm
Eldon Leisure 2 Conor Lawless 07398 748247 conor.lawless@ncl.ac.uk Mon 6.45pm
Eldon Leisure 3 Matt Waddington 07963 107714 matt_waddington@hotmail.com Thur 6.45pm
Eldon Leisure Ladies Clare Woroniuk 07729 408371 clare.woroniuk@btinternet.com Thur 6.45pm
Hexham Jim Chambers jim.chambers1@outlook.com
Hexham 1 Tom Ewen 07834 984756 tpewen@yahoo.co.uk Wed 7.15pm
Hexham 2 Julian Steward 07734 022630 julianhsteward@gmail.com Wed 7.15pm
Hexham 3 Dave Robson 01434 220482 daverobsonsquash@gmail.com Mon 7.15pm
Hexham Ladies Sally Anderson 07802 289732 sally@dockleaf.com Sun 5.00pm
Newbiggin Chris Adamson 01670 532348 chris@chrisadamson.co.uk
Newbiggin 1 Dave Jackson 07887 830186 millennium1240@hotmail.com Thur 7.20pm
Newbiggin 2 Paul Bell 07891 315003 dinga8952@hotmail.co.uk Tue 7.20pm
Newbiggin 3 Phil Dobinson 07775 774172 phil.dobby@hotmail.co.uk Wed 7.20pm
Newcastle University Lew Marsden 07547 217170 lewin.marsden@ncl.ac.uk
Newcastle University Ryan Doran 07714 644625 r.doran@newcastle.ac.uk
Newcastle University 1 Jack Hunter 07552 605293 j.r.hunter@ncl.ac.uk Thur 7.20pm
Newcastle University 2 Ryan Doran 07714 644625 r.doran@newcastle.ac.uk Tue 7.20pm
Newcastle University 3 Alex Cahill 07975 528792 A.Cahill1@newcastle.ac.uk Thur 7.20pm
Newcastle University 4 Sam Everall 07949 278836 s.a.j.everall1@newcastle.ac.uk Mon 7.20pm
Newcastle University Ladies Charlotte Cooper 07847 607459 charl.cooper73@hotmail.com Tue 7.20pm
Northern Dave North 07749 842313 dandjnorth@tesco.net
Northern 1 Cai Younger 07701 087965 cai.sj.younger@gmail.com Thur 7.00pm
Northern 2 Matt Hardy 07985 433098 matt.hardy1990@hotmail.com Wed 7.00pm
Northern 3 Iain Loughran 07733 324596 iainloughran@me.com Mon 7.00pm
Northern 4 Tim Barker 07863 287946 tjrbarker@hotmail.com Tue 7.00pm
Northern 5 Warwick Davis 07730 600853 wazzad@hotmail.co.uk Fri 7.00pm
Northern 6 Dave North 07749 842313 dandjnorth@tesco.net Fri 7.00pm
Northern Ladies 1A Lesley Vitty 07557 419771 lesley.vitty@blueyonder.co.uk Thur 7.00pm
Northern Ladies 1B Lesley Vitty 07557 419771 lesley.vitty@blueyonder.co.uk Mon 7.00pm
Northern Ladies 3 Gareth Davies 07963 222404 gdavies15@hotmail.com Sun 7.00pm
Northern Juniors Richard Vitty 0191 2859712 richard.vitty@blueyonder.co.uk
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Northern Juniors 1 Stephen Moore 07502 167984 tagk2012@gmail.com Sun 7.00pm
Northern Juniors 2 Jem Stach 07930 285870 jem@stach.uk Sun 7.00pm
Northumberland David Barnett 07917 063133 dbsquash@yahoo.co.uk
Northumberland 1 David Barnett 07917 063133 dbsquash@yahoo.co.uk Thur 7.15pm
Northumberland 2 Michael Grinton 07957 267998 michael.grinton@gmail.com Wed 7.15pm
Northumberland 3 Steve Atkinson 07792 898359 steve.atkinson@mac.com Mon 7.15pm
Northumberland 4 Sarah Dowson 07891 604102 sarahdowson93@hotmail.co.uk Tue 7.15pm
Northumberland 5 Matt Cooper 07757 551381 matt@northumberlandclub.org Tue 7.15pm
Northumberland 6 Rory Duncan 07505 276125 rory.duncan@outlook.com Thur 7.15pm
Northumberland Ladies 1 Helen Dowson 07548 256173 helen-dowson@hotmail.com Thur 7.15pm
Northumberland Ladies 2 Kate Jenkins 07944 817438 k.jenkins@sintons.co.uk Mon 7.15pm
Northumberland Juniors David Barnett 07917 063133 dbsquash@yahoo.co.uk
Northumberland Juniors David Barnett 07917 063133 dbsquash@yahoo.co.uk Wed 7.15pm
Northumbria University Daisy Martin 0191 227 4700 daisy.martin@northumbria.ac.uk
Northumbria University Ladies 1 Megan Kaye 07449 300191 megan.kaye@northumbria.ac.uk Tue 7.00pm
Primrose Jack Abbott 07722 486045 jack1503@live.co.uk
Primrose 1 Jack Abbott 07722 486045 jack1503@live.co.uk Thur 7.00pm
Primrose 2 John Gallagher 07941 614873 johng180359@hotmail.co.uk Tue 7.00pm
Primrose Ladies Lynne Boyle 07748 348438 lynneboyle@hotmail.co.uk Wed 7.00pm
Scotezzi Squash Gary Eden 07949 083534 garypetereden@gmail.com
Scotezzi Squash Gary Eden 07949 083534 garypetereden@gmail.com Mon 7.00pm
Sunderland Gerard Harvey 0191 5284536 info@ashbrookesports.org
Sunderland 1 Paul Dodsworth 07766 701325 pauldodsworth@yahoo.co.uk Thur 7.30pm
Sunderland 2 Eric Alderson 07905 460081 ericalderson@hotmail.co.uk Tue 7.30pm
Sunderland 3 Steve Paisley 07743 562802 stevepaisley57@aol.com Wed 7.30pm
Tynemouth Ray Rycroft 07584 994826 rayrycroft@googlemail.com
Tynemouth 1 Jon Evans 07856 351920 rjonevans@outlook.com Thur 7.00pm
Tynemouth 2 Glenn Ward 07801 432644 ward.gs@pg.com Thur 7.00pm
Tynemouth 3 Colin McNestrie 07917 358361 colin.mcnestrie@blueyonder.co.uk Tue 7.00pm
Tynemouth 4 Ross Mazzucchi 07530 033579 rossmazzucchi@googlemail.com Wed 7.00pm
Tynemouth 5 Nick Thornton 07834 827545 nickthornton1978@live.co.uk Sat 5.00pm
Tynemouth Ladies 1A Nicky Dobson 07958 006606 n.turnbull@blueyonder.co.uk Wed 7.00pm
Tynemouth Ladies 1B Sam Ward 07984 549107 s.c.ward@hotmail.co.uk Tue 7.00pm
Tynemouth Ladies 3 Lorna Cameron 07899 975566 lorna.cameron@blueyonder.co.uk Sat 1.30pm
Tynemouth Social Louise Robertson 07850 205878 louiser@hadaway.co.uk
Tynemouth Social Louise Robertson 07850 205878 louiser@hadaway.co.uk Sat 5.00pm
Walker Steve Drummond 07778 170342 spdrummond@hotmail.co.uk
Walker Steve Drummond 07778 170342 spdrummond@hotmail.co.uk Tue 7.15pm
Washington Leisure Centre Jeff Hazeldine 07745 132115 jeff_hazeldine@hotmail.com
Washington 1 Jeff Hazeldine 07745 132115 jeff_hazeldine@hotmail.com Thur 6.40pm
Washington 2 Jeff Hazeldine 07745 132115 jeff_hazeldine@hotmail.com Wed 6.40pm
Westoe Dave Elsender 07774 602958 daveels121255@hotmail.co.uk
Westoe 1 Chris Boyer 07745 534193 christopherboyer2000@yahoo.com Thur 7.15pm
Westoe 2 Ryan Hall 07544 992725 Wed 7.15pm
Westoe 3 Paul Little 07534 468043 paul.rockdog@yahoo.co.uk Wed 7.15pm
Westoe 4 Dave Elsender 07774 602958 daveels121255@hotmail.co.uk Thur 7.15pm


